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1 33 CRISTOBAL PUIG V TEMUCO FERRARI 458 04:53:40.174 18 1:09.969 4 - -

2 26 HANS FRIS PTO MONTT SUBARU IMPREZA GC8 WRX STI 04:09:35.278 23 1:12.473 7 2.504 2.504

3 10 PABLO LAGOS V TEMUCO OPEL ASTRA OPC 04:41:39.929 25 1:14.431 14 4.462 1.958

4 29 RENATO CARRASCO T PTO MONTT PORSCHE CAYMAN S 04:59:10.642 35 1:14.664 10 4.695 0.233

5 60 JUAN IGNACIO GATICA H PTO MONTT VOLKSWAGEN GOLF R MK7.5 02:39:00.837 11 1:14.871 8 4.902 0.207

6 20 ALEX MANSILLA C PTO MONTT TOYOTA YARIS GR 04:37:51.754 34 1:15.708 31 5.739 0.837

7 5 FARID ABDALA M TRAIGUEN SUZUKI SWIFT SPORT ZC33S 04:42:44.411 41 1:16.615 40 6.646 0.907

8 48 CARLOS SEPÚLVEDA V LOS ÁNGELES PORSCHE CAYMAN S 718 04:13:22.992 51 1:16.619 27 6.650 0.004

9 43 PABLO CARRASCO M OSORNO AUDI TT 03:49:56.767 17 1:19.401 15 9.432 2.782

10 9 CLAUDIO SANDOVAL C PTO MONTT TOYOTA COROLLA AE101-3SGE REDTOP 04:04:18.482 47 1:19.452 37 9.483 0.051

11 41 BERNARDO INSUNZA R TEMUCO MINI COOPER S R53 SUPERCHARGED 04:23:48.509 45 1:19.676 32 9.707 0.224

12 28 NICOLAS CUITIÑO V. OSORNO MERCEDES BENZ A 250 03:49:41.038 26 1:20.014 18 10.045 0.338

13 FABIAN HERNANDEZ R LOS ÁNGELES TOYOTA COROLLA AE 111 03:49:12.278 29 1:20.274 25 10.305 0.260

14 70 CRISTIAN LOEBEL M OSORNO TOYOTA COROLLA BALCK TOP `80 04:47:46.494 23 1:20.382 19 10.413 0.108

15 525 CHRISTIAN CASTRO L TEMUCO PEUGEOT 106 S16 04:38:25.915 20 1:20.436 18 10.467 0.054

16 44 YONATHAN AROS P VALDIVIA SUZUKI SWIFT SPORT ZC32S 03:29:54.797 34 1:20.905 12 10.936 0.469

17 41 RONALD MIRANDA L CHILLAN NISSAN PRIMERA SR20 VET 02:53:27.970 16 1:21.424 8 11.455 0.519 TALLER MECÁNICA CHILLAN  
18 111 DANIEL CAMPOS S TEMUCO TOYOTA COROLLA AE111 05:01:12.632 25 1:21.803 22 11.834 0.379

19 25 RODRIGO MELIAN D PTO MONTT TOYOTA ALTEZZA 2JZ 00:50:00.857 2 1:22.181 2 12.212 0.378

20 49 SEBASTIAN CANDIA F CONCEPCIÓN TOYOTA COROLLA AE101 04:58:37.261 73 1:23.132 57 13.163 0.951

21 8 SEBASTIAN PAREDES KRAM… PTO MONTT TOYOTA TERCEL 4EFTE 04:59:01.069 31 1:26.365 30 16.396 3.233
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22 2 ANDRES AVELLO F VALDIVIA TOYOTA TERCEL 03:42:29.629 20 1:27.501 20 17.532 1.136

23 37 DAVID LANDEROS M PTO MONTT AUDI TT 2.0 T QUATTRO 04:48:41.572 5 1:31.995 2 22.026 4.494
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